GVO Lounge Bistro Menu

Address: 3940 Rosemeade Pkwy 170, Dallas, TX 75287, United States
Phone: +1 469-289-0820

¥

Located in Dallas, GVO Lounge Bistro emerges as a vibrant dining destination, celebrated for its diverse menu and
lively ambiance. Reviewers rave about the Sunday brunch experience, highlighting attentive service and delicious
cocktails that elevate the meal. Guests like Mr. Webb praise the welcoming staff and the variety of offerings, from
indulgent chicken waffles to savory shrimp grits.

On Taco Tuesdays, visitors are equally impressed, finding the food and drinks to be quick and flavorful,
complemented by exceptional service from staff like Ashley. The bistro’s spacious outdoor seating and no-contact
delivery options make it a go-to spot for casual gatherings, ensuring everyone can enjoy its offerings in comfort.

Whether you’re in the mood for small plates or a hearty dinner, GVO Lounge Bistro promises a delightful
experience, embracing its identity as a Black-owned establishment with a communal atmosphere perfect for groups
and sports watching.



GVO Breakfast

Chicken Waffles
Shrimp Grits
Sides

Liquor

Titos Deep Copy

Crown Royal Deep Copy

Food

Mozzarella Sticks Copy

Wings Copy

Sides

Creole Mac N Cheese Copy

Sauteed Green Beans Copy

Salads Copy

Caesar Salad

Black Friday Special

Black Friday Special

$19.00
$18.00
$1.50

$6.00
$5.00

$9.00
$11.00

$6.00
$6.00

$11.00

$233.75

Salmon Omelette

Brioche French Toast

Jack Daniels Deep Copy

Hennessey Deep Copy

Catfish Entree Copy
Shrimp And Chips

Fries Copy

Chefs Salad

$19.00
$16.00

$5.00
$6.00

$17.00
$15.00

$6.00

$11.00
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