

GVO Lounge Bistro Menu

Address: 3940 Rosemeade Pkwy 170, Dallas, TX 75287, United States
Phone: +1 469-289-0820









Located in Dallas, GVO Lounge Bistro emerges as a vibrant dining destination, celebrated for its diverse menu and lively ambiance. Reviewers rave about the Sunday brunch experience, highlighting attentive service and delicious cocktails that elevate the meal. Guests like Mr. Webb praise the welcoming staff and the variety of offerings, from indulgent chicken waffles to savory shrimp grits.

On Taco Tuesdays, visitors are equally impressed, finding the food and drinks to be quick and flavorful, complemented by exceptional service from staff like Ashley. The bistro's spacious outdoor seating and no-contact delivery options make it a go-to spot for casual gatherings, ensuring everyone can enjoy its offerings in comfort.

Whether you're in the mood for small plates or a hearty dinner, GVO Lounge Bistro promises a delightful experience, embracing its identity as a Black-owned establishment with a communal atmosphere perfect for groups and sports watching.

GVO Breakfast			
Chicken Waffles	\$19.00	Salmon Omelette	\$19.00
Shrimp Grits	\$18.00	Brioche French Toast	\$16.00
Sides	\$1.50		
Liquor			
Titos Deep Copy	\$6.00	Jack Daniels Deep Copy	\$5.00
Crown Royal Deep Copy	\$5.00	Hennessey Deep Copy	\$6.00
Food			
Mozzarella Sticks Copy	\$9.00	Catfish Entree Copy	\$17.00
Wings Copy	\$11.00	Shrimp And Chips	\$15.00
Sides			
Creole Mac N Cheese Copy	\$6.00	Fries Copy	\$6.00
Sauteed Green Beans Copy	\$6.00		
Salads Copy			
Caesar Salad	\$11.00	Chefs Salad	\$11.00
Black Friday Special			
Black Friday Special	\$233.75		